

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-0768 Version: 1 Name: Houska Park CSM and ROW Dedication

Type: Plat/Certified Survey Map Status: Adopted

File created: 5/21/2021 In control: Common Council

On agenda: 6/10/2021 **Final action:** 6/10/2021

Title: Resolution approving Certified Survey Map - Part of NW-SE & SW-SE, Section 6, T15N-7RW, City of

La Crosse, La Crosse County, WI and request for right-of-way dedication.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Coverletter and dedication request, 3. CSM as submitted 5.21.2021, 4. Assessor

Response 5.25.21, 5. County Response 5.25.21, 6. CRM Response 5.26.21, 7. Utilities Response

5.27.21, 8. CPC Report 6.1.21, 9. CPC Recommendation Report 6.2.21

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/10/2021	1	Common Council	ADOPTED	
6/1/2021	1	Judiciary & Administration Committee	RECOMMENDED RESOLUTION APPROVING THE SAME	Pass
6/1/2021	1	City Plan Commission	APPROVED	Pass

Resolution approving Certified Survey Map - Part of NW-SE & SW-SE, Section 6, T15N-7RW, City of La Crosse, La Crosse County, WI and request for right-of-way dedication.